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6007 US Rt 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, WV 25504
304-955-5017 | Nathan Nibert, Broker
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130 Westwood Lane 3440 US Rt 60 E
$189,900 $699,000

3 BR, 2 Bath 6 Stall Car Wash 1168788

1727 Crestmont Dr. 5 R, 1.5 Bath
5124 900 New Rood & Gutters
2,268 Sq. Ft. Close to Downtown

137 W 8th Avenue
$399,900
Mixed use office space

1547 7*" Ave.
$325,000
3 parcels, Mixed use
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1034 Nashmont Dr. 5 BR, 3 Bath
0 Waverly Road 68 Holley Avenue $375,000 Rear Deck
$9,900 $399,00

3,307 Sq. Ft. Above-ground pool
Land, 0.11 AC 25,357 Sq. Ft.
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Barboursvzlle ~ Beautiful home on 3/4 acre lot has 6 bedrooms, 4 full bathrooms,

full finished basement with huge family room, 1st floor owner’s suite, large living

304-638-4047
VALLEGGETT@SUDDENLINK.NET
No Fancy Punch Lines...
REALTOR Just Great Service!!
aleperson

ONA MILTCN

Valerie
‘f Leggett

. 3

Commercial Ona 3 BR/2BA Milton
$134,900 MLS#168664 $153,500 MLS#168653

4BR/2.5 BA
$229,000

Culloden
MLS#168032

3568 Teays Valley Rd., Suite 200
Hurricane, WV 25526
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Jan Hoover, Broker
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Salesperson

> 304-417-4583
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each office independently owned and operated
Patrick Lucas, Broker

room, handsome kitchen with stainless steel appliances, private rear deck, fenced

yard, and 2-car attached garage. 3700 finished square feet, completely fenced yard,

covered front porch, partially-covered rear deck.

MLS#168795

ek Agent: Patrick Lucas

304-634-6275

Email: C21Sell4U@aol.com

Call 1-800-731-9011

304-736-6655

www.patricklucas.c21.com @
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